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2014 Mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Divize RB125

. Jezdec
. NOVOTNY Jakub

SVORC Josef

. HARTYCH Ondfej
. TEJES Libor

HARTMAN Filip

. PYTLOUN Daniel
. KINDL Vaclav

. SVOBODA Luka$
. VEJMOLA Tomas
. VACULIK Martin

. JANOS Ondfrej

. SVOBODA Tomas
. NOVY Mikulas

Soutézici
Novotny Lukas
RSK Trade Mascom
Hartych Jifi
Tejes Libor
Hartman Jifi
Pytloun Miroslav
Neumann Tomas
Svoboda Milan
Vejmola Milan
KRTZ s.r.o.
KRTZ s.r.o.
Svoboda Tomas
Novy Lubor

Auto - motor
Yamaha YZF
Yamaha RB
RB MZ
Yamaha YZF-R
Yamaha YZF
KTM

KTM

Magnum Car RB
Honda

MZ

RB MZ
Yamaha YZF
Yamaha
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~ o < Dobrany

Dolni Bousov

Humpolec

Total
82
78
76
74
63
53
50
42
38
36
30
26
24



